
 2009
Superintendent Budget Meetings

School Date Day Time

Jefferson January 7, 2009 Wednesday 3:30  -  4:00

Cascade January 8, 2009 Thursday 2:00  -  2:30

Monroe January 12, 2009 Monday 3:00  -  3:30

Everett January 13, 2009 Tuesday 2:00 - 2:30

Hawthorne January 27, 2009 Tuesday 8:00 - 8:30

Sequoia January 28, 2009 Wednesday 7:50 - 8:20

Forest View January 29, 2009 Thursday 8:30 - 9:00

Madison January 29, 2009 Thursday 3:00 - 3:30

Jackson ES February 2, 2009 Monday 8:30 - 9:00

Silver Firs February 3, 2009 Tuesday 3:30 - 4:00

Longfellow February 3, 2009 Tuesday 8:00 - 8:30

Penny Creek February 4, 2009 Wednesday 8:25 - 8:55

Emerson February 5, 2009 Thursday 8:25 - 8:55

Garfield February 6, 2009 Friday 3:30 - 4:00
Educational Service 
Center February 9, 2009 Monday 10:00 - 10:30

Cedar Wood February 26, 2009 Thursday 8:25 - 8:55

Mill Creek February 26, 2009 Thursday 3:30 - 4:00

Woodside February 27, 2009 Friday 8:00 - 8:30

Whittier February 27, 2009 Friday 1:00 - 1:30

Evergreen March 2, 2009 Monday 2:14 - 2:45

Eisenhower March 3, 2009 Tuesday 2:55 - 3:25

Maintenance March 4, 2009 Wednesday 7:30 - 8:00

Silver Lake March 4, 2009 Wednesday 3:30 - 3:55

H.M. Jackson March 6, 2009 Friday 7:00 - 7:30

Gateway March 9, 2009 Monday 2:50 - 3:20

Lowell March 9, 2009 Monday 8:00 - 8:30

View Ridge March 10, 2009 Tuesday 8:30 - 9:00

Heatherwood March 11, 2009 Wednesday 7:15 - 7:45
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North March 11, 2009 Wednesday 2:50 - 3:20


